## REGISTRATION INCLUDES GOODIE BAG and OPPORTUNITY TO WIN ONE OF 4 UNIOUE, BREATHTAKING \$1000+ TROPHIES!! 25 UNIOUE PLAOUES WILL ALSO **BE AWARDED**

## PRE-REGISTER BY SEPTEMBER 4, 2011 (Envelope Post-Mark) **ENTRY FORM**

My signature below confirms my intended participation in the 911Remembrance Las Vegas Car Show. In consideration for participation in this event, I hereby release and discharge the 911Remembrance Las Vegas Committee, the Fremont Experience, the CITY of LAS VEGAS, CLARK COUNTY, and the STATE of NEVADA or any officers, members, employees, agents or affiliates from any and all known and unknown damages, injuries, losses, judgments or claims for any cause suffered by me personally or my property, as well as anyone under my direction or control. I also agree to indemnify without consideration, reservation or qualification all of the aforementioned persons from any and all liabilities occasioned from actions or conduct of any person assisting me, cooperating with me, under my direction or myself.

CANOPY/AWNINGS ARE MY SOLE RESPONSIBILITY THAT THEY ARE SECURE AT ALL TIMES. I have read and do understand the statement above and realize that my signature hereon limits my rights to the law. Signature: Name: Lady Cruiser: \_\_\_\_\_ Junior Cruiser (16-18): \_\_\_\_\_ Mailing Address (P.O. Box): City: \_\_\_\_\_ State: \_\_\_\_ Zip: \_\_\_\_ Phone (\_\_\_\_\_) E-Mail (confirmation only): \_\_\_\_\_ Vehicle Yr: Make: Model: Color: Trailer/Car Carrier License Number: Club Affiliation City

CAR SHOW VEHICLE ENTRY FEE: \$40.00



T-SHIRT SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

Make checks payable to: 911 Remembrance Las Vegas.

911 Remembrance Las Vegas Mail entries to:

P.O. Box 401694

Las Vegas, NV 89140